Reference

10

14

Component

940-C411-89

971-0561-48

527-C001-02

918-0054-00

918-0054-01

005-0947-01

914-0053-04

Quantity

Description

RELAY-CURRENT KIT

PROTECTOR KIT

MOUNTING PARTS-NB/NE MODELS
CRANKCASE HTR-ASPERA 120V 35W
HEATER-CRANKCASE KIT

COVER - TERMINAL

CAP START KIT

Comment



